March 8, 2021 Regular Monthly Meeting Lawrence Township Committee 7:30 PM To Extent Known

Call to Order

Adjourn

!)	Pledge of Allegiance
2)	Roll Call
3)	Minutes, February 4, 8, 23 and 24 meetings
4)	Reports, Month of February, Collector: 1,091,185.42, Zoning Officer Tax Collector and Construction Office Annual Report
5)	Resolution 2021-22, Authorize Emergency Temporary Appropriations, due to delay in Budget Adoption
6)	Resolution 2021-23, Authorize Sale of Surplus Property, Land Sale to be held at the regular meeting of April 12, 2021
7)	Resolution 2021-24, Authorize Inter- Local Service Agreement with Borough of Shiloh for Certified Recycling Coordinator Services, fee 150.00
8)	Resolution 2021-25, Endorse Submission of 2020 Recycling Tonnage Grant and Authorization for Ronald L. Campbell to prepare and submit same.
9)	Public hearing as advertised, Ordinance No. 2021-422, 2021 Salary Ordinance
10)	Acknowledge Amendment, LOSAP List additional member bringing total to 38 volunteers, 20,250.00
11)	Lawrence Township Plan Endorsement
12)	Solicitors/Peddlers License Applications
13)	Authorize payment of additional approved vouchers
	Committee Comments
	Public Comments